Position Other Positions Held

EO, Marketing

Sr Director, Special Projectects

Sr Director, Special Projectects

Director, Creative Services

Director, Metro Commute Srvcs

Printing Services Supervisor

Director, Communications

Projectect Manager

Sr Manager, Creative Design

Manager, Creative Services

Sr Manager, Creative Design

Sr Manager, Comm Customer
Info

Special District

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Department Total Wages

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

$195,039

$173,241

$168,575

$148,688

$145,791

$140,774

$137,373

$126,013

$119,423

$118,920

$118,296

$106,690

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$70,576

$54,811

$54,422

$63,419

$52,039

$30,087

$61,750

$19,584

$48,082

$11,415

$58,826

$30,825



Manager, Communications

Manager, Mrkting & Comm

Printer li

Digital Comm Admin

Photolithogr Process Op

Sr Marketing & Comm Officer

Manager, Communications

Production Manager

Photolithogr Process Op

Digital Comm Admin

Digital Comm Admin

Manager, Communications

Sr Marketing & Comm Officer

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

$104,326

$103,823

$102,573

$101,373

$99,890

$99,219

$97,129

$97,062

$96,838

$94,596

$94,277

$94,238

$89,505

$29,813

$30,080

$35.467

$23,423

$36,076

$8,195

$49,015

$9,868

$26,088

$41,893

$48,241

$55,925

$14,515



Sr Marketing & Comm Officer

Web Systems Developer

Sr Marketing & Comm Officer

Printer li

Bindery Operator li

Sr Admin Analyst

Sr Admin Analyst

Sr Creative Designer

Lead Tap Annual Pass Program

Agnt

Bindery Operator li

Sr Creative Photographer

Sr Marketing & Comm Officer

Sr Marketing & Comm Officer

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

$89,260

$88,444

$88,003

$87,802

$86,373

$85,600

$84,942

$83,358

$81,913

$81,876

$81,147

$79,862

$79,624

$14,464

$38,796

$9,117

$28,170

$19,987

$15,890

$21,513

$21,430

$26,891

$20,460

$14,370

$28,976

$13,873



Sr Account Executive

Sr Account Executive

Sr Account Executive

Creative Designer

Sr Creative Designer

Sr Marketing & Comm Officer

Sr Account Executive

Tap Annual Pass Program Agnt

Tap Annual Pass Program Agnt

Sr Marketing & Comm Officer

Sr Marketing & Comm Officer

Tap Annual Pass Program Agnt

Marketing & Comms Officer

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

$79,617

$76,362

$75.979

$74,385

$74,318

$73,095

$73,094

$72,670

$72,580

$72,092

$69,985

$69,888

$66,242

$19,859

$21,236

$25,226

$13,809

$13,223

$13,563

$23,664

$19,254

$31,530

$13,079

$46,191

$19,618

$5,262



Marketing & Comms Officer

Creative Designer

Account Executive

Sr Marketing & Comm Officer

Printer li

Communications Assistant

Communications Assistant

Marketing & Comms Officer

Bindery Operator i

Tap Annual Pass Program Agnt

Transportation Associate li

Sr Account Executive

Transportation Associate li

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

$65,935

$65,930

$63,426

$62,350

$61,006

$60,965

$55,162

$54,702

$53,578

$52,789

$51,696

$50,687

$47,794

$5,440

$13,232

$25,817

$5,415

$12,824

$12,694

$11,690

$14,232

$16,283

$28,463

$4,051

$17,974

$3,973



Transportation Associate |

Transportation Associate |

Sr Marketing & Comm Officer

Bindery Operator li

Transportation Associate li

Admin Intern (Graduate)

Transportation Associate |

Admin Intern (Undergraduate)

Lead Printing Services Op

Sr Creative Designer

Admin Intern (Graduate)

Transportation Associate li

Transportation Associate li

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

$42,969

$42,119

$38,327

$34,541

$29,549

$28,665

$26,285

$23,650

$21,899

$17,577

$16,536

$11,106

$9,549

$10,618

$10,075

$6,663

$25,021

$2,420

$0

$2,024

$0

$9,220

$1,384

$0

$2,672

$779



Communications Assistant

Creative Designer

Assistant Web Comm Admin

Communications Assistant

Communications Assistant

Admin Intern (Undergraduate)

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

Marketing

$7,855

$7,256

$4,903

$3,856

$3,406

$39

$1,812

$592

$0

$585

$6,528

$0



