Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
EO, Marketing		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$195,039	\$70,576
Sr Director, Special Projectects		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$173,241	\$54,811
Sr Director, Special Projectects		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$168,575	\$54,422
Director, Creative Services		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$148,688	\$63,419
Director, Metro Commute Srvcs		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$145,791	\$52,039
Printing Services Supervisor		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$140,774	\$30,087
Director, Communications		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$137,373	\$61,750
Projectect Manager		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$126,013	\$19,584
Sr Manager, Creative Design		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$119,423	\$48,082
Manager, Creative Services		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$118,920	\$11,415
Sr Manager, Creative Design		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$118,296	\$58,826
Sr Manager, Comm Customer Info		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$106,690	\$30,825

Manager, Communications	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$104,326	\$29,813
Manager, Mrkting & Comm	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$103,823	\$30,080
Printer li	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$102,573	\$35,467
Digital Comm Admin	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$101,373	\$23,423
Photolithogr Process Op	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$99,890	\$36,076
Sr Marketing & Comm Officer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$99,219	\$8,195
Manager, Communications	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$97,129	\$49,015
Production Manager	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$97,062	\$9,868
Photolithogr Process Op	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$96,838	\$26,088
Digital Comm Admin	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$94,596	\$41,893
Digital Comm Admin	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$94,277	\$48,241
Manager, Communications	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$94,238	\$55,925
Sr Marketing & Comm Officer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$89,505	\$14,515

Sr Marketing & Comm Officer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$89,260	\$14,464
Web Systems Developer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$88,444	\$38,796
Sr Marketing & Comm Officer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$88,003	\$9,117
Printer li	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$87,802	\$28,170
Bindery Operator Ii	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$86,373	\$19,987
Sr Admin Analyst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$85,600	\$15,890
Sr Admin Analyst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$84,942	\$21,513
Sr Creative Designer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$83,358	\$21,430
Lead Tap Annual Pass Program Agnt	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$81,913	\$26,891
Bindery Operator li	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$81,876	\$20,460
Sr Creative Photographer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$81,147	\$14,370
Sr Marketing & Comm Officer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$79,862	\$28,976
Sr Marketing & Comm Officer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$79,624	\$13,873

Sr Account Executive	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$79,617	\$19,859
Sr Account Executive	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$76,362	\$21,236
Sr Account Executive	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$75,979	\$25,226
Creative Designer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$74,385	\$13,809
Sr Creative Designer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$74,318	\$13,223
Sr Marketing & Comm Officer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$73,095	\$13,563
Sr Account Executive	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$73,094	\$23,664
Tap Annual Pass Program Agnt	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$72,670	\$19,254
Tap Annual Pass Program Agnt	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$72,580	\$31,530
Sr Marketing & Comm Officer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$72,092	\$13,079
Sr Marketing & Comm Officer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$69,985	\$46,191
Tap Annual Pass Program Agnt	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$69,888	\$19,618
Marketing & Comms Officer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$66,242	\$5,262

Marketing & Comms Officer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$65,935	\$5,440
Creative Designer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$65,930	\$13,232
Account Executive	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$63,426	\$25,817
Sr Marketing & Comm Officer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$62,350	\$5,415
Printer li	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$61,006	\$12,824
Communications Assistant	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$60,965	\$12,694
Communications Assistant	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$55,162	\$11,690
Marketing & Comms Officer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$54,702	\$14,232
Bindery Operator li	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$53,578	\$16,283
Tap Annual Pass Program Agnt	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$52,789	\$28,463
Transportation Associate Ii	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$51,696	\$4,051
Sr Account Executive	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$50,687	\$17,974
Transportation Associate Ii	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$47,794	\$3,973

Transportation Associate I	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$42,969	\$10,618
Transportation Associate I	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$42,119	\$10,075
Sr Marketing & Comm Officer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$38,327	\$6,663
Bindery Operator li	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$34,541	\$25,021
Transportation Associate Ii	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$29,549	\$2,420
Admin Intern (Graduate)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$28,665	\$0
Transportation Associate I	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$26,285	\$2,024
Admin Intern (Undergraduate)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$23,650	\$0
Lead Printing Services Op	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$21,899	\$9,220
Sr Creative Designer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$17,577	\$1,384
Admin Intern (Graduate)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$16,536	\$0
Transportation Associate li	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$11,106	\$2,672
Transportation Associate li	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$9,549	\$779

Communications Assistant	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$7,855	\$1,812
Creative Designer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$7,256	\$592
Assistant Web Comm Admin	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$4,903	\$0
Communications Assistant	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$3,856	\$585
Communications Assistant	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$3,406	\$6,528
Admin Intern (Undergraduate)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Marketing	\$39	\$0